PINEHURST VILLAGE COUNCIL WORK SESSION AGENDA MAY 24, 2011 9:00 A.M. CONFERENCE ROOM VILLAGE HALL PINEHURST, NORTH CAROLINA

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. Reports
 - Manager
 - Council
- 3. Motion to enter into a Public Hearing on the 2011-2012 Budget for the Village of Pinehurst.
- 4. Public Hearing on 2011-2012 Budget.
- 5. Motion to close the Public Hearing and re-enter the work session.
- 6. <u>Action:</u> Ordinance #11:13: An Ordinance Adopting the 2011-2012 budget for the Village of Pinehurst.
- 7. <u>Action:</u> Resolution #11-23: Cooperative Purchase Agreement. (Solid Waste Truck)
- 8. <u>Action:</u> Ordinance #11-15: An Ordinance Amending the budget of the Village of Pinehurst. (Solid Waste Truck)
- 9. <u>Action:</u> Resolution #11-21: A Resolution Regarding Re-Appointments to the Village of Pinehurst Village Center Enhancement Committee.
- 10. <u>Action:</u> Resolution #11-22: A Resolution Regarding an Appointment to the Village of Pinehurst Water Committee.
- 11. <u>Discussion:</u> Community Appearance Commission Appearance Grant Program with Chairman Patrick Barry.
- 12. <u>Discussion:</u> Village Center enhancement concepts.
- 13. <u>Discussion:</u> Update on implementation of 2010 Comprehensive Plan.
- 14. **Discussion:** Development Process Review.
- 15. **Discussion:** Municipal Code Review.
- 16. Preview of Regular Meeting Agenda.
- 17. Other Business.
- 18. Comments from attendees.

- 19. Motion to go into Closed Session pursuant to NCGS 143-318.11 (a) (3) to consult with the Village Attorney in order to preserve the attorney-client privilege between the Village Attorney and the Village Council.
- 20. Adjournment.